Date:03/01/2024 Whitehill Town Council Page 1
Time:11:16 User: BOOKKEEPER
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2023 for Cashbook No 9 - UNITY TRUST Current A/c

% Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
30/11/2023 3611724730 176.00 176.00 R East Hants District Council
01/12/2023 DDO0O1 795.00 795.00 R East Hants District Council
01/12/2023 DDO01B 59.74 59.74 R Nationwide Waste Services Ltd
04/12/2023  rec04 1,148.32 1,148.32 R Receipt(s) Banked

04/12/2023  rec04b 81.74 81.74 R Receipt(s) Banked

06/12/2023 DDO06 208.84 208.84 R British Telecom

06/12/2023 RECO06 14,485.39 14,485.39 RN Receipt(s) Banked

07/12/2023 DDO7 92.26 92.26 R . Vodafone

07/12/2023 DDO07B 665.90 665.90 R Scottish & Southern Electric
07/12/2023 DDO0O7C 900.60 900.60 R Scottish & Southern Electric
07/12/2023 BPO7A 43.35 43.35 RN Trinity Photography
07/12/2023 BPO7B 64.43 64.43 RIM Coomers Limited

07/12/2023 bp07c 1,122.00 1,122.00 R Alphabet Signs (Commercial) Lt
11/12/2023 TRANS 20.00 20.00 R Petersfield Council Major Even
11/12/2023 BP11A 2,840.40 2,840.40 R Glendale Countryside Ltd
11/12/2023 BP11B 86.40 86.40 R Hampshire Association of Local
11/12/2023 BP11C 6,938.40 6,938.40 R JDS Decorations Ltd
11/12/2023 BP11D 750.00 750.00 RN Lightatouch

11/12/2023 nov cc 723.85 723.85 R . CREDIT CARD

11/12/2023 DD11 132.34 132.34 R British Telecom

13/12/2023 ddi13 118.17 118.17 R Allstar Business Solutions Ltd
13/12/2023 recl3 600.00 600.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

14/12/2023 DD14 491.35 491.35 R Scottish & Southern Electric
14/12/2023 TRANSFERE 20,000.00 20,000.00 RN Receipt(s) Banked

18/12/2023 BP18 7,200.00 7,200.00 R Hampshire County Council
18/12/2023  bp18 11.50 11.50 R Forest Cobbler

18/12/2023 DD 19.90 19.90 Rl Premia Solutions Ltd
18/12/2023 DD18 244.92 244.92 R LexAutolease

18/12/2023 BP18H 159.00 159.00 RIM Kew Networks Ltd

18/12/2023 BP18J 17.59 17.59 R . Business stream

18/12/2023 BP18I 4.49 4.49 R James Hallam Council Guard
18/12/2023 BP18GG 149.00 149.00 RIM Abri

18/12/2023 BP18F 83.50 83.50 RIM JRY Electrical

18/12/2023 BP18E 55.95 55.95 R Altis Industries Ltd

18/12/2023 BP18D 15.72 15.72 R EAU Coolers Ltd

18/12/2023 BP18C 287.72 287.72 R Ambassador Cleaning Specialist
18/12/2023 BP18B 75.54 75.54 R Coomers Limited

18/12/2023 BP18L 12.00 12.00 R . EAU Coolers Ltd

18/12/2023 BACS 56.70 56.70 RIM Leeroy Scott

18/12/2023 DD18 19.90 19.90 R Nationwide Vehicle Contracts L
18/12/2023  correction 19.90 19.90 RIM Receipt(s) Banked

20/12/2023 DD20 42.00 42.00 Rl Central Computer Management Li
20/12/2023 DD 18,132.20 18,132.20 RIM Staff Salaries

20/12/2023 BP20 69.00 69.00 RIM JRY Electrical

20/12/2023 BP20B 206.15 206.15 R Ambassador Cleaning Specialist
20/12/2023 transfer 20,000.00 20,000.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

20/12/2023 corr 0.03 0.03 R Receipt(s) Banked

21/12/2023 DD2la 1,179.09 1,179.09 R Lex Autolease
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21/12/2023 DD20B 64.85 64.85 R Everflow Water
22/12/2023 DD 7,685.57 7,685.57 R HMRC - PAYE
27/12/2023 DD27 38.50 38.50 R THREE mobile uk
28/12/2023 DD28 85.99 85.99 R Allstar Business Solutions Ltd
28/12/2023 DD28b 398.31 398.31 R . KINTO UK Limited
28/12/2023 DD28c 4,095.83 4,095.83 R Dead Water Valley Trust
28/12/2023 DD28d 3,352.08 3,352.08 R Dead Water Valley Trust
29/12/2023 FEES 1.00 1.00 R . Unity Trust Bank
31/12/2023 FEES 44.25 44.25 R Unity Trust Bank
60,037.28 56,335.38
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